THE DATASHEET OF
BLM18HG102SN1D
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Spec No.: JENF243A_0004U -01 P1/10
MURATA MFG CO., LTD
GHz NOISE SUPPRESSION CHIP FERRITE BEAD
BLM18H□□□□SN1□ REFERENCE SPECIFICATION
1. Scope

(Ω max.)
Remark
at 100
MHz
at 1 GHz Ambient
temperature
85°C
Ambient
temperature
125°C
Initial
values
Values
after
testing  Typ.
 BLM18HE601SN1D 600±25% 300 min. 600 800 600 0.25 0.30
For DC power
line
 BLM18HE102SN1D
1000±25
%
500 min. 1000 600 500 0.35 0.40
For DC power
line
 BLM18HE152SN1D
1500±25
%
750 min. 1500 500 400 0.50 0.55
For DC power
line
 BLM18HG471SN1D 470±25% 400 min. 600 - 200 0.85 0.95 For general use
 BLM18HG601SN1D 600±25% 450 min. 700 - 200 1.0 1.1 For general use
 BLM18HG102SN1D
1000±25
%
750 min. 1000 - 100 1.6 1.7 For general use
 BLM18HD471SN1D 470±25% 700 min. 1000 - 100 1.2 1.3
For high speed
signal line
 BLM18HD601SN1D 600±25% 850 min. 1200 - 100 1.5 1.6
For high speed
signal line
 BLM18HD102SN1D
1000±25
%
1100 min. 1700 - 50 1.8 1.9
For high speed
signal line
 BLM18HB121SN1D 120±25% 500±40% - - 200 0.5 0.6
For high speed
signal line
 BLM18HB221SN1D 220±25% 1100±40% - - 100 0.8 0.9
For high speed
signal line
 BLM18HB331SN1D 330±25% 1600±40% - - 50 1.2 1.3
For high speed
signal line
 BLM18HK331SN1D 330±25% 400±40% - - 200 0.5 0.6
For digital
interface
 BLM18HK471SN1D 470±25% 600±40% - - 200 0.7 0.8
For digital
interface
 BLM18HK601SN1D 600±25% 700±40% - - 100 0.9 1.0
For digital
interface
 BLM18HK102SN1D
1000±25